spine surgeryspine surgery
TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   1TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   1 21/07/20   11:1421/07/20   11:14
“Knowing
that our products
every day improve
the lives of many people.
This is our ambition.
This is our reward.”

with XTruder®
TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   17TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   17 21/07/20   11:1621/07/20   11:16
ORDERING INFORMATION
MENDEC® LINE
CODE PRODUCT DETAILS
1230 Mendec® Spine 20 g
13C2000 Mendec® Spine Kit 20 g with extrusion gun
13C2050 Mendec® Spine MV System (EU only) 20 g all-in-one mixing and delivery device
13C2040 Mendec® Spine HV System 18 g all-in-one mixing device
13C2041 Mendec® Spine HV System (US market) 18 g all-in-one mixing device
ASC0020 Mendec® Aqua Hydraulic delivery gun
ASC0030 Mendec® Aqua Cartridge 9,9cc extra cartridge
ASC0000 Mendec® V-Fill Manifold
ASB0050 Freezer Ring
BONE INJECTION NEEDLES
CODE PRODUCT
ASB0000 Needle beveled tip 9 Gauge 150 mm
ASB0010 Needle beveled tip 11 Gauge 120 mm
ASB0020 Needle beveled tip 13 Gauge 120 mm
ASB0120 Needle beveled tip 15 Gauge 120 mm
SPN0915 Needle diamond tip 9 Gauge 150 mm
SPN1112 Needle diamond tip 11 Gauge 120 mm
SPN1312 Needle diamond tip 13 Gauge 120 mm
SPN1512 Needle diamond tip 15 Gauge 120 mm
ASB0080 Stainless Steel Needle beveled tip 9 Gauge 150 mm
ASB0090 Stainless Steel Needle beveled tip 11 Gauge 120 mm
ASB0100 Stainless Steel Needle beveled tip 13 Gauge 120 mm
ASB0110 Stainless Steel Needle beveled tip 15 Gauge 120 mm
OTHER ACCESSORIES
CODE PRODUCT
ASA0390 XTruder®
ASB0250 HP Connection Tube
TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   18TECRES-Catalogo--MENDEC_LINE GB.indd   18 21/07/20   11:1621/07/20   11:16
1.    Galibert P, Deramond H, Rosat P, Le Gars D,  Preliminary note on the treatment of vertebral angioma by percutaneous acrylic vertebroplasty, Neurochirurgie.
       1987;33(2):1668.
2.    Carpeggiani P, Percutaneous vertebroplasty (PVP) using Mendec® Spine Clinical Report Sept., 2003